DAY

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday-Friday
Wed - Thurs
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday-Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Friday-Saturday

STPPS adheres to the equal opportunity provisions of federal and civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion,

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

FEB

DATE
29

12
16
19
22
23

30

10

14

17
22-23

28-29

10
13-14
18
21
25
28

10--11

FONTAINEBLEAU HIGH SCHOOL
2022-23 WRESTLING SCHEDULE

EVENT

Takedown Blindness Tournament

NOMMA/ Archbishop Rummel
Mandeville Open
Lakeshore Dual
Lakeshore Open

St. Paul's Dual
Bulldog Brawl
Jr. Spartan Invitational

Spartan Invitational

Pearl River/De LaSalle Trimeet

OPEN
Mandeville/East Ascension
Big Horse Invitational
Covington Dual
Jacob McMillan Invitational
Ketelsen Christmas Clash
Public School Championship
Dutchtown Dual
Snowman JV Meet
Battle of NOLA
Brother Martin/Belle Chasse

LA Classic

Chalmette/Archbishop Hannan

Titan Invitational

Baton Rouge/Live Oak Trimeet

St. Tammany Parish Championships

LHSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

age, sex, sexual orientation, marital status, or disability.

TEAMS
VIV

VIV
VIV

VIV

VIV
VIV

JV

\YN\Y

VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV

JVv

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

\%

LOCATION
Live Oak HS
NOMMA
Mandeville HS
Lakeshore HS
Lakeshore HS
St. Paul's School
Fontainebleau HS
East Ascension HS
East Ascension HS

Fontainebleau HS

TBA
Zachary HS
Covington HS
Lafayette HS

St. Paul's School

Lamar Dixon Expo Center

Dutchtown HS
Brusly HS
Chalmette HS

Brother Martin HS

Lamar Dixon Expo Center

Fontainebleau HS
Lakeshore HS
Live Oak HS

Mandeville HS

Brookshire Grocery Arena

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact Tracy Peters
at 892-7112. Notification 48 hours prior to the meeting will enable the school to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting.

TIME
9:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
6:00 PM
9:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
5:00 PM
TBD
6:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.

TBA






