

## FONTAINEBLEAU HIGH SCHOOL 2022-23 WRESTLING SCHEDULE



DAY		DATE	EVENT	TEAMS	LOCATION	TIME
Saturday	Oct	29	Takedown Blindness Tournament	V/JV	Live Oak HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Nov	2	NOMMA/ Archbishop Rummel	V/JV	NOMMA	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Nov	5	Mandeville Open	V/JV	Mandeville HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Nov	9	Lakeshore Dual	V/JV	Lakeshore HS	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Nov	12	Lakeshore Open	V	Lakeshore HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Nov	16	St. Paul's Dual	V/JV	St. Paul's School	6:00 PM
Saturday	Nov	19	Bulldog Brawl	V/JV	Fontainebleau HS	9:00 A.M.
Tuesday	Nov	22	Jr. Spartan Invitational	JV	East Ascension HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Nov	23	Spartan Invitational	V	East Ascension HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Nov	30	Pearl River/De LaSalle Trimeet	V/JV	Fontainebleau HS	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Dec	3	OPEN			
Wednesday	Dec	7	Mandeville/East Ascension	V/JV	ТВА	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Dec	10	Big Horse Invitational	V/JV	Zachary HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Dec	14	Covington Dual	V/JV	Covington HS	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Dec	17	Jacob McMillan Invitational	V/JV	Lafayette HS	9:00 A.M.
Thursday-Friday	Dec	22-23	Ketelsen Christmas Clash	V/JV	St. Paul's School	9:00 A.M.
Wed - Thurs	Dec	28-29	Public School Championship	V/JV	Lamar Dixon Expo Center	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Jan	4	Dutchtown Dual	V/JV	Dutchtown HS	6:00 P.M.
Friday	Jan	6	Snowman JV Meet	JV	Brusly HS	5:00 P.M.
Saturday	Jan	7	Battle of NOLA	V	Chalmette HS	9:00 A.M.
Tuesday	Jan	10	Brother Martin/Belle Chasse	V/JV	Brother Martin HS	5:00 PM
Friday-Saturday	Jan	13-14	LA Classic	V	Lamar Dixon Expo Center	TBD
Wednesday	Jan	18	Chalmette/Archbishop Hannan	V/JV	Fontainebleau HS	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Jan	21	Titan Invitational	V	Lakeshore HS	9:00 A.M.
Wednesday	Jan	25	Baton Rouge/Live Oak Trimeet	V/JV	Live Oak HS	6:00 P.M.
Saturday	Jan	28	St. Tammany Parish Championships	V/JV	Mandeville HS	9:00 A.M.
Friday-Saturday	FEB	1011	LHSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	V	Brookshire Grocery Arena	TBA

STPPS adheres to the equal opportunity provisions of federal and civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, age, sex, sexual orientation, marital status, or disability.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact <u>Tracy Peters</u>

at 892-7112. Notification 48 hours prior to the meeting will enable the school to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting.